
Race Directors: Marilyn Gregory  Bill Winters Donna Scanlon Dick Gigliotti

OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 LUKE SNYDER MALE 38 0:37:50 0:06:06

2 2 BEN BRUCKER MALE 46 0:39:16 0:06:20

3 1 SARA ZAMBOTTI FEMALE 43 0:39:46 0:06:25

4 3 GRANT CRUSE MALE 28 0:41:04 0:06:37

5 1 NATHAN HENRY MALE 14 0:41:42 0:06:44

6 1 ALEX CULLISON MALE 36 0:43:54 0:07:05

7 1 CHRIS SHARBAUGH MALE 42 0:44:18 0:07:09

8 1 DOUGLAS BASINSKI MALE 53 0:44:27 0:07:10

9 1 ED MASTA MALE 62 0:44:43 0:07:13

10 2 ERIC KING MALE 38 0:45:26 0:07:20

11 1 RAYMOND MCDOUGALD MALE 55 0:45:37 0:07:21

12 2 CLOEY BURKA FEMALE 26 0:46:19 0:07:28

13 3 EMILY TODD FEMALE 34 0:47:47 0:07:42

14 1 JERRY PYROCK MALE 49 0:47:56 0:07:44

15 2 TONY BATTAGLIA MALE 59 0:48:17 0:07:47

16 1 JASMINE LUCULLO FEMALE 16 0:48:19 0:07:48

17 2 BOB MANZI MALE 47 0:48:31 0:07:50

18 1 RACHAEL BOYD FEMALE 37 0:48:52 0:07:53

19 3 RANDALL BOND MALE 56 0:49:26 0:07:58

20 1 MATT KLUNK MALE 40 0:49:50 0:08:02

21 1 SHAN KURKCU MALE 29 0:50:05 0:08:05

22 1 ZACHARY D'AMICO MALE 34 0:50:06 0:08:05

23 2 BEN DAMICO MALE 28 0:50:17 0:09:05

24 2 STEPHANIE PUTT FEMALE 38 0:50:22 0:08:07

25 4 STEPHANIE PETRICIG FEMALE 34 0:50:33 08:09

26 2 BRYAN EVERHART MALE 62 0:50:56 0:08:13

27 11 REBECCA PALMER FEMALE 34 0:51:13 0:08:16

28 1 SELENA OHLER FEMALE 44 0:52:14 0:08:25

29 1 ERIN KING FEMALE 44 0:52:28 0:08:28

30 3 MATTHEW FOWLER MALE 48 0:52:46 0:08:31

31 3 DONALD NIGHSWANDER MALE 27 0:53:07 0:08:34

32 1 DAPHNE KIMES FEMALE 29 0:53:11 0:08:35

33 1 MARKIE REARICK FEMALE 32 0:53:16 0:08:35

34 2 RYAN MCCURDY MALE 41 0:53:19 0:08:36

35 1 DAVE MILLER MALE 66 0:53:23 0:08:37

36 2 STEPHANIE VITALBO FEMALE 33 0:53:35 0:08:39

37 2 EMILY BARANOWSKI FEMALE 25 0:53:51 0:08:41

38 4 MITCH RADELLA MALE 58 0:54:05 0:08:43

FOOL'S RUN 10K

April 6 2024

Ghost Town Trail Black Lick PA

Conducted by Indiana Road Runners Club



OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

39 3 KRISTIN TAYLOR FEMALE 34 0:54:18 0:08:45

40 2 ANDY LANSBERRY MALE 33 0:54:51 0:08:51

41 4 ZAK TOBIAS MALE 28 0:55:08 0:08:54

42 2 EZRA SCOTT MALE 9 0:56:23 0:09:06

43 2 LACEY SCOTT FEMALE 41 0:56:40 0:09:08

44 1 BARB BARGER FEMALE 49 0:57:44 0:09:19

45 3 JEREMIAH COBB MALE 37 0:58:03 0:09:22

46 1 MEG LARKO FEMALE 60 0:59:27 0:09:35

47 5 BITTY CLAWSON FEMALE 34 1:00:29 0:09:45

48 2 PAMELA KAUFFMAN FEMALE 47 1:00:45 0:09:48

49 1 CANDICE LOCKARD FEMALE 52 1:00:47 0:09:48

50 6 ALISON COLGAN FEMALE 34 1:01:01 0:09:50

51 3 NICOLE LOGUE FEMALE 38 1:01:48 0:09:58

52 2 LAWRENCE KNOTT MALE 53 1:03:05 0:10:10

53 1 TRICIA WARD FEMALE 67 1:03:40 0:10:16

54 2 BILL GEIGER MALE 67 1:04:07 0:10:20

55 3 TIMOTHY WELSH MALE 54 1:04:26 0:10:24

56 1 MIKAYLA DOKOS FEMALE 23 1:04:44 0:10:26

57 7 ADRIANE WEAVER FEMALE 34 1:05:31 0:10:34

58 3 LAURA CHELGREN FEMALE 28 1:05:33 0:10:34

59 3 ROBB KIPP MALE 63 1:06:54 0:10:47

60 4 JOHN MCDONALD MALE 60 1:07:28 0:10:53

61 5 ALPHONSE BOROWSKI MALE 62 1:09:13 0:11:10

62 4 KYLE DOUTT MALE 35 1:09:23 0:11:11

63 3 LECINDA YEVCHAK FEMALE 42 1:09:42 0:11:15

64 2 JANET STEWART FEMALE 60 1:09:53 0:11:16

65 4 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 36 1:10:00 0:11:17

66 2 MARIA THIBAULT FEMALE 52 1:10:13 0:11:20

67 8 KARLA CHAVEZ FEMALE 31 1:10:24 0:11:21

68 9 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 33 1:10:37 0:11:23

69 1 TINA KOCAN-MILBY FEMALE 55 1:10:37 0:11:23

70 5 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 59 1:11:40 0:11:34

71 3 ERIN VISNESKY FEMALE 49 1:11:59 0:11:37

72 4 ABIGAIL WENSEL FEMALE 29 1:16:04 0:12:16

73 5 TREVOR YOUNGINGER MALE 37 1:20:09 0:12:56

74 5 TIA YOUNGINGER FEMALE 36 1:20:11 0:12:56

75 4 DANIELLE WHITE FEMALE 41 1:21:15 0:13:06

76 10 TRESSA YEAMANS FEMALE 30 1:26:15 0:13:55

77 1 LACEY KING FEMALE 11 1:28:29 0:14:16

78 3 LOGAN KING MALE 9 1:28:31 0:14:17

79 3 LORETTA JERVIS FEMALE 62 1:30:40 0:14:37

80 2 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 59 1:38:25 0:15:52

81 3 SANDY ORR FEMALE 59 1:39:36 0:16:04

82 6 WILLIAM LEYDIC MALE 56 1:47:33 0:17:21

83 6 KRISTIE KING FEMALE 38 1:56:41 0:18:49



OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

1 1 LUKE SNYDER MALE 38 0:37:50 0:06:06

2 2 BEN BRUCKER MALE 46 0:39:16 0:06:20

4 3 GRANT CRUSE MALE 28 0:41:04 0:06:37

3 1 SARA ZAMBOTTI FEMALE 43 0:39:46 0:06:25

12 2 CLOEY BURKA FEMALE 26 0:46:19 0:07:28

13 3 EMILY TODD FEMALE 34 0:47:47 0:07:42

7 1 CHRIS SHARBAUGH MALE 42 0:44:18 0:07:09

28 1 SELENA OHLER FEMALE 44 0:52:14 0:08:25

5 1 NATHAN HENRY MALE 14 0:41:42 0:06:44

42 2 EZRA SCOTT MALE 9 0:56:23 0:09:06

78 3 LOGAN KING MALE 9 1:28:31 0:14:17

21 1 SHAN KURKCU MALE 29 0:50:05 0:08:05

23 2 BEN DAMICO MALE 28 0:50:17 0:09:05

31 3 DONALD NIGHSWANDER MALE 27 0:53:07 0:08:34

41 4 ZAK TOBIAS MALE 28 0:55:08 0:08:54

22 1 ZACHARY D'AMICO MALE 34 0:50:06 0:08:05

40 2 ANDY LANSBERRY MALE 33 0:54:51 0:08:51

MALES AGES 20 TO 24:

MALES 30 TO 34:

MALES AGES 25 TO 29:

MALES AGES 16 TO 19:

MALES AGE 15 AND UNDER:

TOP FEMALE MASTER:

TOP MALE MASTER:

TOP THREE FEMALES OVERALL:

TOP THREE MALES OVERALL:



OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

6 1 ALEX CULLISON MALE 36 0:43:54 0:07:05

10 2 ERIC KING MALE 38 0:45:26 0:07:20

45 3 JEREMIAH COBB MALE 37 0:58:03 0:09:22

62 4 KYLE DOUTT MALE 35 1:09:23 0:11:11

73 5 TREVOR YOUNGINGER MALE 37 1:20:09 0:12:56

20 1 MATT KLUNK MALE 40 0:49:50 0:08:02

34 2 RYAN MCCURDY MALE 41 0:53:19 0:08:36

14 1 JERRY PYROCK MALE 49 0:47:56 0:07:44

17 2 BOB MANZI MALE 47 0:48:31 0:07:50

30 3 MATTHEW FOWLER MALE 48 0:52:46 0:08:31

8 1 DOUGLAS BASINSKI MALE 53 0:44:27 0:07:10

52 2 LAWRENCE KNOTT MALE 53 1:03:05 0:10:10

55 3 TIMOTHY WELSH MALE 54 1:04:26 0:10:24

11 1 RAYMOND MCDOUGALD MALE 55 0:45:37 0:07:21

15 2 TONY BATTAGLIA MALE 59 0:48:17 0:07:47

19 3 RANDALL BOND MALE 56 0:49:26 0:07:58

38 4 MITCH RADELLA MALE 58 0:54:05 0:08:43

70 5 SCOTT BOWMAN MALE 59 1:11:40 0:11:34

82 6 WILLIAM LEYDIC MALE 56 1:47:33 0:17:21

9 1 ED MASTA MALE 62 0:44:43 0:07:13

26 2 BRYAN EVERHART MALE 62 0:50:56 0:08:13

59 3 ROBB KIPP MALE 63 1:06:54 0:10:47

60 4 JOHN MCDONALD MALE 60 1:07:28 0:10:53

61 5 ALPHONSE BOROWSKI MALE 62 1:09:13 0:11:10

35 1 DAVE MILLER MALE 66 0:53:23 0:08:37

54 2 BILL GEIGER MALE 67 1:04:07 0:10:20

MALES AGES 55 TO 59:

MALES AGES 65 TO 69:

MALES AGE 60 TO 64:

MALES AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES AGES 40 TO 44:

MALES AGES 45 TO 49:

MALES AGES 50 TO 54:



OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

77 1 LACEY KING FEMALE 11 1:28:29 0:14:16

16 1 JASMINE LUCULLO FEMALE 16 0:48:19 0:07:48

56 1 MIKAYLA DOKOS FEMALE 23 1:04:44 0:10:26

32 1 DAPHNE KIMES FEMALE 29 0:53:11 0:08:35

37 2 EMILY BARANOWSKI FEMALE 25 0:53:51 0:08:41

58 3 LAURA CHELGREN FEMALE 28 1:05:33 0:10:34

72 4 ABIGAIL WENSEL FEMALE 29 1:16:04 0:12:16

25 4 STEPHANIE PETRICIG FEMALE 34 0:50:33 08:09

27 11 REBECCA PALMER FEMALE 34 0:51:13 0:08:16

33 1 MARKIE REARICK FEMALE 32 0:53:16 0:08:35

36 2 STEPHANIE VITALBO FEMALE 33 0:53:35 0:08:39

39 3 KRISTIN TAYLOR FEMALE 34 0:54:18 0:08:45

47 5 BITTY CLAWSON FEMALE 34 1:00:29 0:09:45

50 6 ALISON COLGAN FEMALE 34 1:01:01 0:09:50

57 7 ADRIANE WEAVER FEMALE 34 1:05:31 0:10:34

67 8 KARLA CHAVEZ FEMALE 31 1:10:24 0:11:21

68 9 JAYNA DOUTT FEMALE 33 1:10:37 0:11:23

76 10 TRESSA YEAMANS FEMALE 30 1:26:15 0:13:55

18 1 RACHAEL BOYD FEMALE 37 0:48:52 0:07:53

24 2 STEPHANIE PUTT FEMALE 38 0:50:22 0:08:07

51 3 NICOLE LOGUE FEMALE 38 1:01:48 0:09:58

65 4 KATIE THOMAS FEMALE 36 1:10:00 0:11:17

74 5 TIA YOUNGINGER FEMALE 36 1:20:11 0:12:56

83 6 KRISTIE KING FEMALE 38 1:56:41 0:18:49

FEMALES AGES 16 TO 19:

FEMALES AGES 25 TO 29:

FEMALES AGES 20 TO 24:

FEMALES AGES 30 TO 34:

FEMALES AGES 35 TO 39:

MALES AGES 70 AND UP:

FEMALES AGE 15 AND UNDER:



OVERALL DIVISION LAST GENDER AGE TIME PACE

29 1 ERIN KING FEMALE 44 0:52:28 0:08:28

43 2 LACEY SCOTT FEMALE 41 0:56:40 0:09:08

63 3 LECINDA YEVCHAK FEMALE 42 1:09:42 0:11:15

75 4 DANIELLE WHITE FEMALE 41 1:21:15 0:13:06

44 1 BARB BARGER FEMALE 49 0:57:44 0:09:19

48 2 PAMELA KAUFFMAN FEMALE 47 1:00:45 0:09:48

71 3 ERIN VISNESKY FEMALE 49 1:11:59 0:11:37

49 1 CANDICE LOCKARD FEMALE 52 1:00:47 0:09:48

66 2 MARIA THIBAULT FEMALE 52 1:10:13 0:11:20

69 1 TINA KOCAN-MILBY FEMALE 55 1:10:37 0:11:23

80 2 MARY BETH RINE FEMALE 59 1:38:25 0:15:52

81 3 SANDY ORR FEMALE 59 1:39:36 0:16:04

46 1 MEG LARKO FEMALE 60 0:59:27 0:09:35

64 2 JANET STEWART FEMALE 60 1:09:53 0:11:16

79 3 LORETTA JERVIS FEMALE 62 1:30:40 0:14:37

53 1 TRICIA WARD FEMALE 67 1:03:40 0:10:16

FEMALES AGES 65 TO 69:

Timing Services Provided by David Mapes Timing Service Somerset PA

Scoring and Results Provided by The Apathetic Timing Service

FEMALES AGES 70 AND UP:

FEMALES AGES 40 TO 44:

FEMALES AGES 45 TO 49:

FEMALES AGES 50 TO 54:

FEMALES AGES 55 TO 59:

FEMALES AGES 60 TO 64:


